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Product Code Pack Size Status

Robertsons Mixed Herbs 11718 6 x 200 g Halal • Kosher

Robertsons Origanum 21058895 6 x 200 g Halal • Kosher

Robertsons Parsley 11722 6 x 150 g Halal • Kosher

Robertsons Black Pepper 11713 6 x 800 g Halal • Kosher

Robertsons Cayenne Pepper 11714 6 x 800 g Halal • Kosher

Robertsons Cinnamon 11715 6 x 600 g Halal • Kosher

Robertsons Paprika 11728 6 x 700 g Halal • Kosher

Robertsons Peri-Peri 11723 6 x 700 g Halal • Kosher

Robertsons Turmeric 11725 6 x 800 g Halal • Kosher

Robertsons White Pepper 11726 6 x 800 g Halal • Kosher

Robertsons Whole Black Peppercorns 11483 6 x 800 g Halal • Kosher

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now
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Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

& SpicesHerbs
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https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/robertsons-mixed-herbs-1-EN-598228.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_Mixed_Herbs_Page3_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/robertsons-origanum-1-EN-736524.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_Origanum_Page3_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/robertsons-parsley-1-EN-598230.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_Parsely_page3_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/robertsons-black-pepper-1-EN-598226.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_Black_Pepper_page3_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/robertsons-cayenne-pepper-1-EN-598218.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_Cayenne_Pepper_page3_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/robertsons-cinnamon-1-EN-598219.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_Cinnamon_page3_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/robertsons-paprika-1-EN-598223.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_Paprika_page3_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/robertsons-peri-peri-spice-1-EN-598216.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_Peri-Peri_page3_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/robertsons-turmeric-1-EN-598224.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_Turmeric_page3_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/robertsons-white-pepper-1-EN-598225.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_White_Pepper_page3_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/robertsons-whole-black-peppercorns-1-EN-598210.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_Whole_Black-Peppercorns_page3_Buy_Now


GET RECIPE INSPIRATION

All products are vegan, except products marked with this icon that are vegetarian. 

Product Code Pack Size Status

Robertsons Barbecue Spice 11349 6 x 1 kg Halal • Kosher

Robertsons Chicken Spice 11443 6 x 1 kg Halal • Kosher

Robertsons Spice for Fish 11442 6 x 1 kg Halal • Kosher

Robertsons Steak & Chops Spice 11444 6 x 1 kg Halal • Kosher

Robertsons Veggie Seasoning 12499 6 x 1 kg Halal • Kosher

Robertsons Chip & Potato Seasoning 11635 6 x 1 kg Halal • Kosher

Robertsons Lemon & Herb Seasoning 11487  6 x 800 g Halal • Kosher

Robertsons Savoury Rice 11491 6 x 1 kg Halal • Kosher

Robertsons Portuguese Chicken 11489 6 x 1 kg Halal • Kosher

Robertsons Meat Tenderiser 11488 6 x 1 kg Halal • Kosher

Robertsons Cajun Spice 11484 6 x 1 kg Halal • Kosher
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Buy Now
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Buy Now

BlendsSeasoning 
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https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/chef-inspiration/all-themes/inspiration-from-our-brands/Robertsons/own-your-flavour-with-robertsons-recipes.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_Own_Your_Own_Flavour_page5_Recipe_Inspiration
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/robertsons-barbecue-spice-1-EN-598203.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_Barbecue_Spice_page4_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/robertsons-chicken-spice-1-EN-598204.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_Chicken_Spice_page4_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/robertsons-spice-for-fish-1-EN-598205.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_For_Fish_Spice_page4_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/robertsons-steak-chops-spice-1-EN-598206.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_Steak_Chops_Spice_page4_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/robertsons-veggie-seasoning-1-EN-657237.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_Veggie_Seasoning_page4_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/robertsons-chip-potato-seasoning-1-EN-600618.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_Chip_Potato_Seasoning_page4_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/robertsons-lemon-herb-seasoning-1-EN-598207.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_Lemon_Herb_Seasoning_page4_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/robertsons-savoury-rice-1-EN-598214.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_Savoury_Rice_Spice_page4_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/robertsons-portuguese-chicken-1-EN-598213.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_Portuguese_Spice_page4_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/robertsons-meat-tenderiser-1-EN-598212.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_Meat_Tenderiser_Spice_page4_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/robertsons-cajun-spice-1-EN-598211.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_Cajun_Spice_page4_Buy_Now


Product Code Pack Size Status

Fine Foods Barbecue Sauce 20083396 6 x 2 L Halal • Kosher

Fine Foods Pourable Mustard Sauce 20083405 6 x 2 L Halal • Kosher

Fine Foods Tomato Sauce 20083398 4 x 5 L Halal • Kosher

Fine Foods Fruit Chutney 21055636 4 x 3 kg Halal • Kosher

Fine Foods Fruit Chutney 21055637 2 x 6.25 kg Halal • Kosher

Fine Foods Tomato Sauce Sachets 2700450 4 x 250 x 10 g Halal • Kosher

Fine Foods Spirit Vinegar Sachets 2700460 4 x 250 x 8 g Halal • Kosher

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Product Code Pack Size Status

Robertsons All Purpose Seasoning 
(Pouch) 69583909 6 x 1 kg Halal • Kosher

Robertsons Chicken Spice (Pouch) 69583886 6 x 1 kg Halal • Kosher

Robertsons Chip & Potato Seasoning 
(Pouch) 69583894 6 x 1 kg Halal • Kosher

Robertsons Rajah Medium Curry 
(Pouch) 69583876 6 x 800 g Halal • Kosher

Robertsons Smoked Paprika (Pouch) 69583888 6 x 600 g Halal • Kosher

Knorr Aromat (Pouch) 69583904 6 x 1 kg Halal

PacksSpice

Buy Now
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Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Product Code Pack Size Status

Fine Foods BBQ Spice 20209632 8 x 1 kg Halal

Fine Foods Chicken Spice 20209633 8 x 1 kg Halal

Fine Foods Steak & Chops Spice 20209638 8 x 1 kg Halal

Fine Foods Pepper Sachets 2700430 4 x 1 000 x 0.31 g Halal • Kosher

Fine Foods Salt Sachets 2700440 4 x 1 000 x 1.22 g Halal • Kosher

& SpicesSeasonings
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All products are vegan, except products marked with this icon that are vegetarian. 

& DressingsCondiments 
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Product Code Pack Size Status

Robertsons Rajah All-in-One Curry 
Powder 11133 6 x 800 g Halal • Kosher

Robertsons Rajah Hot Curry Powder 11125 6 x 800 g Halal • Kosher

Robertsons Rajah Mild & Spicy  
Curry Powder 11131 6 x 800 g Halal • Kosher

Robertsons Rajah Medium Curry 11132 6 x 800 g Halal • Kosher

PowdersCurry

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/fine-foods-barbecue-sauce-1-EN-688059.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Fine_Foods_Barbecue_Sauce_page7_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/fine-foods-pourable-mustard-sauce-1-EN-688060.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Fine_Foods_Mustard_Sauce_page7_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/fine-foods-tomato-sauce-1-EN-689043.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Fine_Foods_Tomato_Sauce_page7_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/fine-foods-fruit-chutney-3kg-1-EN-734306.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Fine_Foods_Fruit_Chutney_Sauce_page7_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/fine-foods-fruit-chutney-1-EN-734307.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Fine_Foods_Fruit_Chutney_Sauce_page7_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/fine-foods-tomato-sauce-sachet-1-EN-598316.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Fine_Foods_Tomota_Sauce_page7_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/fine-foods-vinegar-sachets-1-EN-598317.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Fine_Foods_Vinegar_page7_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/robertsons-all-purpose-seasoning-pouch-1-EN-1219693.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_All_Purpose_Seasoning_page6_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/robertsons-chicken-spice-pouch-1-EN-1219685.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_Chicken-Spice_page5_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/robertsons-chip-potato-seasoning-pouch-1-EN-1219687.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_Chip_Potato_Seasoning_page6_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/robertsons-medium-rajah-curry-powder-pouch-1-EN-1219690.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_Medium_Rajah_Curry_Powder_page6_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/robertsons-smoked-paprika-pouch-1-EN-1219692.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_Smoked_Paprika_Spice_page6_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-aromat-pouch-1-EN-1219691.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Aromat_Spice_page6_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/fine-foods-barbeque-spice-1-EN-694463.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za%2Fproduct%2Ffine-foods-barbeque-spice-1-EN-694463.html%3Futm_source%3Dvegan_portfolio%26utm_medium%3Dvegan_portfolio%26utm_campaign%3Dcampaign%253Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march%26utm_content%3Dcampaign%253Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Fine_Foods_Barbecue_Spice_page7_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/fine-foods-chicken-spice-1-EN-694464.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za%2Fproduct%2Ffine-foods-chicken-spice-1-EN-694464.html%3Futm_source%3Dvegan_portfolio%26utm_medium%3Dvegan_portfolio%26utm_campaign%3Dcampaign%253Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march%26utm_content%3Dcampaign%253Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Fine_Foods_Chicken_Spice_page7_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/fine-foods-steak-chops-spice-1-EN-694467.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Fine_Foods_Steak_Chops_Spice_page7_Buy_Nowhttps://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/fine-foods-steak-chops-spice-1-EN-694467.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Fine_Foods_Steak_Chops_page7_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/fine-foods-pepper-sachets-1-EN-598313.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Fine_Foods_Pepper_page7_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/fine-foods-salt-sachets-1-EN-598314.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Fine_Foods_Salt_page7_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/robertsons-all-in-one-rajah-1-EN-598202.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_Rajah_All_In_One_Curry_Powder_page6_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/robertsons-hot-rajah-1-EN-598199.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_Rajah_Hot_Curry_Powder_page6_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/robertsons-mild-spicy-rajah-1-EN-598200.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_Rajah_Mild_Spicy_Curry_Powder_page6_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/robertsons-medium-rajah-1-EN-598201.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_Rajah_Medium_Curry_Powder_page6_Buy_Now


All products are vegan, except products marked with this icon that are vegetarian. 

Product Code Pack Size Status

Knorr Professional Barbecue Marinade 12386 6 x 1 kg Halal

Knorr Professional Peri-Peri Marinade 12388 6 x 1 kg Halal

Buy Now

Buy Now

Product Code Pack Size Status

Knorr Lemon & Herb Marinade  
& Basting 11586 6 x 2 L Halal • Kosher

Knorr Mozambican Peri-Peri  
Marinade & Basting 20046253 6 x 2 L Halal • Kosher

Knorr Spare Rib Marinade & Basting 20046254 6 x 2 L Halal • Kosher

Product Code Pack Size Status

Knorr Professional Vegetable  
Stock Granules 21055200 6 x 1 kg Halal Buy Now

Product Code Pack Size Status

Knorr Professional White Sauce Base 67893130 2 x 2 kg Halal

Robertsons Jikelele BBQ Stew Mix 67893134 2 x 2.5 kg Halal

Sachet SolutionsPre-portioned

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Product Code Pack Size Status

Knorr Professional White Roux Granules 11262 6 x 750 g Halal

Knorr Professional Jus 20216721 3 x 800 g Halal

Knorr Professional Tomato Pronto 11007 6 x 2 kg Halal

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

& Professional RangeRoux

MarinadesDry

MarinadesWet
Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Product Code Pack Size Status

Knorr Professional Brown Onion Soup 21128387 4 x 1.6 kg Halal

Knorr Professional Minestrone Soup 21128391 4 x 1.6 kg Halal

Knorr Professional Thick  
Vegetable Soup 21128390 4 x 1.6 kg Halal

Knorr Professional Tomato Soup 21128388 4 x 1.6 kg Halal

Knorr Professional Mushroom Soup 21128384 4 x 1.6 kg Halal

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Stocks
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Soups

https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-barbecue-marinade-1-EN-635607.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_Barbecue_Marinade_page9_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-peri-peri-marinade-1-EN-635606.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_Peri-Peri_Marinade_page9_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-vegetable-stock-granules-1-EN-598186.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_Vegetable_Stock_Granules_page8_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-white-sauce-2kg-1-EN-736546.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_White_Sauce_page8_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/robertsons-jikelele-bbq-stew-mix-2-5kg-1-EN-877894.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Robertsons_Jikelele_BBQ_Stew_Mix_page8_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-lemon-and-herb-marinade-1-EN-600562.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_Lemon_Herb_Marinade_page9_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-mozambican-peri-peri-marinade-basting-1-EN-677247.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_Peri-Peri_Marinade_Basting_page9_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-white-roux-granules-1-EN-600563.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_White_Roux_Granules_page9_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-jus-1-EN-700356.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_Jus_page9_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-tomato-pronto-1-EN-595060.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_Tomato_Pronto_page9_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-spare-rib-marinade-basting-1-EN-677246.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_Spare_Rib_Marinade_Basting_page9_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-brown-onion-soup-1-EN-598163.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_Brown_Onion_Soup_page8_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-minestrone-soup-1-EN-598164.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_Minestrone_Soup_page8_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-thick-vegetable-soup-1-EN-598169.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_Thick_Vegetable_Soup_page8_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-tomato-soup-1-EN-598165.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_Tomato_Soup_page8_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-mushroom-soup-1-EN-598166.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_Mushroom_Soup_page8_Buy_Now


Possibilities
Cook with More

GET RECIPE 
INSPIRATION

09All products are vegan, except products marked with this icon that are vegetarian. 

Product Code Pack Size Status

Knorr Professional Demi-Glace Base 12354 3 x 800 g Halal

Knorr Professional White Sauce Base 67894418 3 x 1 kg Halal

Knorr Professional Brown Sauce  
Gravy Base 67894413 3 x 1 kg Halal

Knorr Professional Mushroom Sauce 
Powder 20215593 3 x 800 g Halal

Knorr Professional Roast Onion  
Gravy Powder 20215590 3 x 800 g Halal

Knorr Professional Cheese  
Sauce Powder 20215587 3 x 800 g Halal

Knorr Professional Hollandaise Sauce 20046089 6 x 1 L Halal

SaucesBase

Product Code Pack Size Status

Knorr Professional Spaghetti 
Bolognaise Sauce Base 10983 6 x 960 g Halal Buy Now

Specific SaucesCuisine 

11

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now
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https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/chef-inspiration/all-themes/inspiration-from-our-brands/Knorr/cook-with-more-possibilities-with-knorr-professional.html?utm_source=Vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Cooking_With_Possibilities_page11_Recipe_Inspiration
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-spaghetti-bolognaise-1-EN-598188.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_Spaghetti_Bolognaise_page10_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-demi-glace-base-1-EN-638046.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_Demi-Glace_Base_page10_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-white-sauce-base-1-kg-1-EN-598175.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_White_Sauce_Base_page10_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-brown-sauce-gravy-base-1-kg-1-EN-598176.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_Brown_Sauce_Gravy_Base_page10_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-mushroom-sauce-powder-800-g-1-EN-682712.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_Mushroom_Sauce_Powder_page10_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-roast-onion-gravy-powder-800-g-1-EN-603181.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_Roast_Onion_Gravy_Powder_page10_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-cheese-sauce-powder-800-g-1-EN-600607.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_Cheese_Sauce_Powder_page10_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-hollandaise-sauce-1-EN-666112.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_Hollandaise_Sauce_page10_Buy_Now


Product Code Pack Size Status

Knorr Aromat Original 902025 6 x 1 kg Halal

Knorr Aromat Original 904025 2 x 5 kg Halal

Knorr Aromat Original 20233848 1 x 10 kg Halal

Knorr Professional Original Chicken 
Breading 21165448 1 x 5 kg Halal

Knorr Professional Spicy Chicken 
Breading 21165447 1 x 5 kg Halal

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Product Code Pack Size Status

Knorr Professional Hamburger Relish 69674073 6 x 2 L Halal • Kosher

Knorr Professional Mexican Salsa Sauce 69674080 6 x 2 L Halal • Kosher

Knorr Professional Tartare Sauce 10542 6 x 2 L Halal • Kosher

Knorr Professional Sweet Chilli Sauce 10543 6 x 2 L Halal • Kosher

Knorr Professional Soya Sauce 10539 6 x 2 L Halal • Kosher

Knorr Professional Honey & Soy Sauce 12582 6 x 2 L Halal • Kosher

Knorr Professional Peri-Peri Sauce 10519 6 x 2 L Halal • Kosher

Knorr Professional Sweet & Sour Sauce 10635 6 x 2 L Halal • Kosher

Knorr Professional Prego Sauce 69791425 6 x 2 L Halal • Kosher

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

All products are vegan, except products marked with this icon that are vegetarian. 

& CoatingsSeasonings

SaucesSpeciality
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https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-aromat-original-1-EN-598191.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Aromat_page12_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-aromat-original-5kg-1-EN-598193.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Aromat_page12_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-aromat-original-10kg-1-EN-598194.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Aromat_page12_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-original-chicken-breading-5-kg-1-EN-776787.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_Original_Chicken_Breading_page12_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-spicy-chicken-breading-1-EN-776788.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_Spicy_Chicken_Breading_page12_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-hamburger-sauce-1-EN-598274.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_Hamburger_Relish_page12_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-mexican-salsa-sauce-1-EN-598292.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_Mexican_Salsa_Sauce_page12_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-tartare-sauce-1-EN-598287.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_Tartare_Sauce_page12_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-sweet-chilli-sauce-1-EN-598288.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_Sweet_Chilli_Sauce_page12_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-soya-sauce-1-EN-598285.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_Soy_Sauce_page12_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-honey-soy-sauce-1-EN-659337.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_Honey_Soy_Sauce_page12_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-peri-peri-sauce-1-EN-598278.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_Peri-Peri_Sauce_page12_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-sweet-n-sour-sauce-1-EN-598289.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_Sweet_Sour_Sauce_page12_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-prego-sauce-1-EN-1229836.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_Prego_Sauce_page12_Buy_Now


REAL TASTE. 
LESS WASTE.

All products are vegan, except products marked with this icon that are vegetarian. 

Product Code Pack Size Status

Knorr Professional Mash Flakes 11326 1 x 2 kg Halal Buy Now

Mash
Product Code Pack Size Status

Fine Foods Instant Mashed Potato 20210273 5 x 2 kg Halal

Potato

Buy Now

Mayonnaise

Dressings

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Product Code Pack Size Status

Hellmann’s Tangy Reduced  
Oil Mayonnaise 20046259 4 x 2.5 kg Halal • Kosher

Hellmann’s Tangy Reduced  
Oil Mayonnaise 20046257 20 kg Halal • Kosher

Hellmann’s Fine Whip Reduced  
Oil Salad Cream 20046264 2 x 5 kg Halal • Kosher

Hellmann’s Fine Whip Reduced  
Oil Salad Cream 20046260 20 kg Halal • Kosher

Hellmann’s Original Mayonnaise 32048705 4 x 3.57 kg

& Coatings

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Product Code Pack Size Status

Hellmann’s Creamy Sachets 21061442 4 x 180 x 15 ml Halal • Kosher

Hellmann’s Creamy Dressing 21060882 6 x 1 L Halal • Kosher

Hellmann’s French Dressing 21060885 6 x 1 L Halal • Kosher

Hellmann’s Greek Dressing 21060883 6 x 1 L Halal • Kosher

Hellmann’s Creamy Ranch Dressing 21060881 6 x 1 L Halal • Kosher

Hellmann’s Honey & Mustard Dressing 21062497 6 x 1 L Halal • Kosher

MashPotato

14 15

EXPLORE INSPIRATION
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https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/knorr-professional-mash-flakes-1-EN-602950.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Knorr_Professional_Mash_Flakes_page14_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/fine-foods-instant-mashed-potato-1-EN-694469.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Fine_Foods_Mashed_Potato_page14_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/hellmann-s-tangy-mayonnaise-2-5kg-1-EN-598242.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Hellmanns_Tangy_Reduced_Moyonaise_page15_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/hellmann-s-tangy-mayonnaise-20-kg-1-EN-598244.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Hellmanns_Tangy_Reduced_Moyonaise_page15_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/hellmann-s-fine-whip-salad-cream-5kg-1-EN-598246.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Hellmanns_Fine_Whip_Salad_Cream_page15_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/hellmann-s-fine-whip-salad-cream-20kg-1-EN-600619.html?utm_source=Vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_cpu_portfolio_vegan_Hellmanns_Fine_Whip_Salad_Cream_page15_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/hellmann-s-original-mayonnaise-3-57-kg-1-EN-794639.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Hellmanns_Original_Mayo_page15_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/hellmann-s-creamy-salad-dressing-sachets-1-EN-771154.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Hellmanns_Creamy_Salad_Dressing_page15_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/hellmann-s-creamy-salad-dressing-1-EN-771140.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Hellmanns_Creamy_Salad_Dressing_page15_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/hellmann-s-french-salad-dressing-1-EN-771138.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Hellmanns_French_Salad_Dressing_page15_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/hellmann-s-greek-salad-dressing-1-EN-771137.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Hellmanns_Greek_Salad_Dressing_page15_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/hellmann-s-creamy-ranch-salad-dressing-1-EN-771135.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Hellmanns_Ranch_Salad_Dressing_page15_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/hellmann-s-honey-mustard-salad-dressing-1-EN-771133.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Hellmanns_Honey_Mustard_Salad_Dressing_page15_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/chef-inspiration/all-themes/inspiration-from-our-brands/hellmanns/transform-ordinary-to-extraordinary-with-free-hellmanns-recipes.html?utm_source=Vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Chef_Inspiration_page14_Recipe_Inspiration


EXPLORE RECIPES
All products are vegan, except products marked with this icon that are vegetarian. 

Product Code Pack Size Status

Carte d’Or Chocolate Mousse 11382 6 x 1 kg Halal

Carte d’Or White Chocolate Mousse 12595 6 x 1 kg Halal

Buy Now

Buy Now

Mousses

Product Code Pack Size Status

Carte d’Or Crème Brûlée 11384 6 x 1 kg Halal

Carte d’Or Tiramisu 11388 6 x 1 kg Halal

Buy Now

Buy Now

Puddings

Product Code Pack Size Status

Carte d’Or Cheesecake 11381 6 x 1 kg Halal

Carte d’Or Chocolate Brownie 11467 6 x 1 kg Halal

Buy Now

Buy Now

MixesCake
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https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/chef-inspiration/all-themes/inspiration-from-our-brands/carte-dor-dessert-academy/unlock-your-dessert-mastery-with-carte-dors-golden-recipes.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Carte_Dor_Recipe_page16_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/carte-d-or-chocolate-mousse-1-EN-600591.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Carte_Dor_Chocolate_Mouse_page17_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/carte-dor-white-chocolate-mousse-1-EN-659153.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Carte_Dor_White_Chocolate_Mouse_page17_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/carte-d-or-creme-brulee-1-EN-600590.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Carte_Dor_Creme_Brulee_page17_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/carte-d-or-tiramisu-1-EN-600593.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Carte_Dor_Tiramisu_page17_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/carte-d-or-cheesecake-1-EN-600592.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Carte_Dor_Cheesecake_page17_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/carte-d-or-chocolate-brownie-1-EN-600594.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Carte_Dor_Chocolate_Brownie_page17_Buy_Now


All products are vegan, except products marked with this icon that are vegetarian. 

Product Code Pack Size Status

Carte d’Or 2 in 1 Chocolate  
Sauce & Milkshake Syrup 11383 6 x 2 L Halal • Kosher

Carte d’Or Wild Berry Sauce 12600 6 x 2 L Halal • Kosher

Buy Now

Buy Now

Product Code Pack Size Status

Carte d’Or Salted Caramel  
Flavoured Milkshake Syrup 67937522 6 x 1 L Halal • Kosher

Carte d’Or Chocolate Flavoured 
Milkshake Syrup 11426 6 x 1 L Halal • Kosher

Carte d’Or Strawberry  
Flavoured Milkshake Syrup 11391 6 x 1 L Halal • Kosher

Carte d’Or Bubblegum  
Flavoured Milkshake Syrup 11424 6 x 1 L Halal • Kosher

Carte d’Or Lime Flavoured  
Milkshake Syrup 11427 6 x 1 L Halal • Kosher

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now
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& Fruit SaucesConfectionery 

SyrupsMilkshake 

Product Code Pack Size Status

Carte d’Or Custard Powder 11398 2.5 kg (5 x 500 g) Halal

Carte d’Or Butterscotch Instant Dessert 11422 3 kg (6 x 500 g) Halal

Carte d’Or Chocolate Instant Dessert 11395 3 kg (6 x 500 g) Halal

Carte d’Or Strawberry Instant Dessert 11419 3 kg (6 x 500 g) Halal

Carte d’Or Vanilla Instant Dessert 11393 3 kg (6 x 500 g) Halal

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

& Instant DessertsCustard Powder 
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https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/carte-d-or-2-in-1-chocolate-sauce-and-milkshake-syrup-1-EN-869893.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Carte_Dor_Chocolate_Sauce_Milkshake_Syrup_page18_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/carte-dor-wild-berry-sauce-1-EN-659166.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Carte_Dor_Wild_Berry_Sauce_page18_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/carte-d-or-salted-caramel-flavoured-milkshake-syrup-1-EN-868953.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Carte_Dor_Salted_Caramel_Flavoured_Milkshake_Syrup_page18_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/carte-d-or-chocolate-flavoured-milkshake-syrup-1-EN-600579.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Carte_Dor_Chocolate_Flavoured_Milkshake_Syrup_page18_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/carte-d-or-strawberry-flavoured-milkshake-syrup-1-EN-600581.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Carte_Dor_Strawberry_Flavoured_Milkshake_Syrup_page18_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/carte-d-or-bubblegum-flavoured-milkshake-syrup-1-EN-600578.htmlhttps://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/carte-d-or-strawberry-flavoured-milkshake-syrup-1-EN-600581.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Carte_Dor_Bubblegum_Flavoured_Milkshake_Syrup_page18_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/carte-d-or-lime-flavoured-milkshake-syrup-1-EN-600580.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Carte_Dor_Lime_Flavoured_Milkshake_Syrup_page18_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/carte-d-or-custard-powder-1-EN-600586.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Carte_Dor_Custard_Powder_page19_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/carte-d-or-butterscotch-instant-dessert-1-EN-602886.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Carte_Dor_Butterscotch_Instant_Dessert_page19_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/carte-d-or-chocolate-instant-dessert-1-EN-600587.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Carte_Dor_Chocolate_Instant_Dessert_page19_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/carte-d-or-strawberry-instant-dessert-1-EN-600588.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Carte_Dor_Strawberry_Instant_Dessert_page19_Buy_Now
https://www.unileverfoodsolutions.co.za/product/carte-d-or-vanilla-instant-dessert-1-EN-602887.html?utm_source=vegan_portfolio&utm_medium=vegan_portfolio&utm_campaign=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march&utm_content=campaign%3Dza_ufs_vegan_portfolio_march_Carte_Dor_Vanilla_Instant_Dessert_page19_Buy_Now


Unilever South Africa (Pty) Ltd
15 Nollsworth Crescent 
La Lucia, 4051, South Africa
Customer Care Line: 0860 31 41 51
(Calls charged at local South African rates)

Khuluma 
ChatBot  
and Live Chat 
Our always-on chatbot is available 
on ufs.com to assist you with any 
queries you might have.

For more inspiration and recipe ideas visit ufs.com
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